REGIONAL
26th Year
Manufacturing
Since 1993
ANAESTHESIA
M.D.L. Srl
Via Tavani 1/a 23014 Delebio (So) Italy
Tel +39 0342 682130 Fax +39 0342 691316

13
Stimy Echo 30° - pp.08
P-RF SHARP ACTIVE
LENGHT 3mm - pp.10
P-RF SHARP ACTIVE
LENGHT 5mm - pp.10
14
P-RF SHARP ACTIVE
LENGHT 10mm - pp.10
P-RF BLUNT ACTIVE
LENGHT 3mm - pp.10
P-RF BLUNT ACTIVE
LENGHT 5mm - pp.10
15
CODE Gauge Length    Tip
RF1860R10B 18G 60 mm STRAIGHT
RF1860C10B 18G 60 mm CURVED
RF18100R10B 18G 100 mm STRAIGHT
RF18100C10B 18G 100 mm CURVED
RF18150R10B 18G 150 mm STRAIGHT
RF18150C10B 18G 150 mm CURVED
RF2060R10B 20G 60 mm STRAIGHT
RF2060C10B 20G 60 mm CURVED
RF20100R10B 20G 100 mm STRAIGHT
RF20100C10B 20G 100 mm CURVED
RF20150R10B 20G 150 mm STRAIGHT
RF20150C10B 20G 150 mm CURVED
RF2160R10B 21G 60 mm STRAIGHT
RF2160C10B 21G 60 mm CURVED
RF21100R10B 21G 100 mm STRAIGHT
RF21100C10B 21G 100 mm CURVED
RF21150R10B 21G 150 mm STRAIGHT
RF21150C10B 21G 150 mm CURVED
RF2260R10B 22G 60 mm STRAIGHT
RF2260C10B 22G 60 mm CURVED
RF22100R10B 22G 100 mm STRAIGHT
RF22100C10B 22G 100 mm CURVED
RF22150R10B 22G 150 mm STRAIGHT
RF22150C10B 22G 150 mm CURVED
P-RF BLUNT ACTIVE
LENGHT 10mm - pp.10